
 
 

JHS End of the Year Senior Calendar 
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Tuesday, May 7 Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Wednesday, May 8                Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Thursday, May 9 Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Friday, May 10 AP US History Exam 
 
Tuesday, May 14  Outside Scholarship Documentation Due 
   Declaration of participation for Class Night      
   and Graduation. 
                                            Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Wednesday, May 15               Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Thursday, May 16   Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Tuesday, May 21                   Academic Awards Night  
                                           Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
 
Wednesday, May 22 -24  Class Night Ticket Pick-Up 
 
Wednesday, May 22  Attendance Make-up (3-4) 
                                           EOC – English 1 
 
Thursday, May 23  Senior Breakfast- 8 a.m. /Yearbook Distribution 
                                           EOC – Alg. 1 
                                           Spring Athletic Awards Banquet 6:30 p.m. 
                                           Attendance Make Up (3-4) 
Friday, May 24               Senior Exam Review Day  
                                           District Arts Gala (6:30 – JMS) 
 
Monday, May 27                   Holiday -Memorial Day  
 
Tuesday, May 28               Attendance Make-up (3-4)      
   Senior Exam Review Day 
 
Wednesday, May 29              Attendance Make-up (3-4) 
                                          EOC – Biology 1 
                                          Senior Exam (2nd & 4th) 
                                           
 
Thursday, May 30              EOC – US History  
                                          Senior Exams (1st & 3rd) 

             Class Night Practice-1:25 p.m                                           
                                          Class Night-6 p.m. 
                                          Attendance Make Up (3-4) 

(Must attend practice in order to participate in the Class Night.) 
Guest tickets are required in order to attend the Class Night.   
No entry will be allowed after line-up is complete. 
No children under 5 years of age will be admitted in the gym. 
No outside Flowers, Balloons, etc.… will be allowed.) 
 
– Notification of Exemption for Underclassmen  

 SENIOR GRADES ARE FINALIZED. 
 SENIOR FEES ARE PAID IN FULL.    

 
Monday, June 3  Exam Review Day – Underclassmen 
   Graduation Ticket Pick-Up (after 12 Noon) 

 All balances must be cleared in order to participate in graduation 
and receive tickets. 

                                               
Tuesday, June 4  Exam Review Day 
 
Wednesday, June 5          Half Day/Underclassmen Exams-(2nd & 4th) 
                                               
Thursday, June 6  Half Day/Underclassmen Exams-(1st & 3rd) 
 
Friday, June 7    Graduation Practice-10 a.m.        

 (Must attend practice in order to participate in the ceremony.) 
     GRADUATION-7 p.m.  

(Guest tickets are required in order to attend the ceremony.   
No entry will be allowed after graduate line-up is complete. 
No children under 5 years of age will be admitted in the gym. 
No Flowers, Balloons, etc.… will be allowed in the ceremony.) 


